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This document is provided by Trans Mountain Corporation (TM), for use by the
intended recipient only.This information is confidential and proprietary to  and is
not to be provided to any other recipient without the written consent of TM. It is
not to be used for legal, engineering or surveying purposes, or for doing any work
on or around TM's pipelines and facilities, all of which require TM's prior written
approval.
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ENO002 - Acheson

BLU007 - Blue River

BLU008 - Blue River

VAV009 - Vavenby
CLE010 - Clearwater McMahon

CLE011 - Clearwater Camp 2 Road

KAM012 - Alternative - Kamloops KIB3
KAM013 - Kamloops Domtar Old Mill

KAM014 - Kamloops

SUR021 - Surrey
19287 98A Ave
(Imasco)

NEW044.1 - 430
Canfor Ave
(Part 1 & 2)

VAL025 - Valemount

ENO047 - North Gate

VAN048 - 2115
Commissioner St

(Versacold Site)

BUR049 - 7585 Barnet Highway

EDS003.2 - Edson
(Ledcor Yard)

ENO055 - Enoch

HOP052 - Coquihalla Development

MER015 - Merritt - Chutter Ranch

MER015.2 - Merritt - Chutter Ranch (Part 2)
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Spread  Start KP (km)  End KP (km) Length (km)

1 0.000 49.114 49.114

2A 49.114 147.767 98.653

2B 147.767 246.043 98.276

2C 246.043 337.966 91.923

3A 489.160 502.443 13.283

3B 502.443 525.579 23.136

3C 525.579 610.675 85.096

4A 610.675 690.485 79.810

4B 690.485 764.569 74.084

5A 806.471 990.273 183.802

5B 990.273 1075.731 85.458

6 1075.122 1144.480 69.358

7 1144.908 1180.149 35.241

Burnaby to 
Westridge 0.000 3.492 3.492

Hinton to Hargeaves Reactivation Segment

Darfield to Black Pines Reactivation Segment

TMEP CONSTRUCTION SPREADS (SSEID005.21)


